ON
Socio-economic fundmg

2023-2024 report

@ £1,034,812 E&% 82 organisations

Fundin war reaion HUNTERSTON A HINKLEY POINTA |
ding awarded by regio o i & applications BRADWELL
9 applications
£3,300 £53,516 £70.938
SCOTLAND funding awarded funding awarded ] i
£6,585 unding awarded
WALES OLDBURY .
. 6 applications ; BERKELEY
' £35,983 ¥ 10 applications
funding awarded 5 £20,439
SOUTH EaSt funding awarded
£179,477 SIZEWELL A .
6 applications ®
£57,726 CHAPELCROSS
SOUTH WEST funding awarded 5 10 applications
£109938 £3,285
funding awarded
TRAWSFYNYDD
12 applications
£317,787
funding awarded DUNGENESS A
7 applications
£50,813
WINFRITH funding awarded
4 applications
£30162 HARWELL
funding awarded 8 applications
£186,383
WYLFA funding awarded
£10,842,944 10 applications
Match funding secured - £20l|.,l|80 -{é‘{.
Every £1invested has leveraged funding awarded *L
£10.47 from other sources
Supporting
transformative
£425,252 S
I
Additional NDA funding
Helping to
build Being a good
sustomqb_le neighbour
communities
i
For more information visit: (inJoNvio)

https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/nrs-working-with-our-communities @nuclearrestorationservices



